10

Spare Parts

S
)
c
b
S
m
o
=
7p)

W MM@I@ W./@

o

@w/

&,
/

@




11
Barbecue Accessories

Side Burner

Inbuilt
Porcelain Stainless SIS
26012 26010 26410
P# | Description Part Code Part Code Part Code | QTY
1 | Side burner frame (Deck) 170304 1 170306 1 170308 1
2 | Manifold 030518 1 030518 1 030518 1
3 | Gas Tube 040189 1 040189 1 040189 1
4 | Brass Olive 030605 2 030605 2 030605 2
5 | Gas valve incl Rotary Ignition 040165 1 040165 1 040165 1
6 | Valve mounting screw M4 x 25 030138 2 030138 2 030138 2
7 | Piezo Spring 5415 1 5415 1 5415 1
8 | Piezo Circlip 030610 1 030610 1 030610 1
9 | Piezo Washer (Fibre) 030405 1 030405 1 030405 1
10 | Piezo cable 040154 1 040154 1 040154 1
11 | Electrode 040161 1 040161 1 040161 1
12 [ Burner Cap - Porcelain 170203 1 170203 1 170203 1
13 [ Burner Port Ring & Burner Base 040180 1 040180 1 040180 1
14 | Burner Cup 040190 1 040190 1 040190 1
15 [ Burner Cup mounting screw 030113 2 030113 2 030113 2
16 | LP Gas Injector 1.00mm (Pre 2003) 040141 1 040141 1 040141 1
16A | LP Gas Injector 1.05mm (2003 on) 040169 1 040169 1 040169 1
17 | NG Gas Injector 1.60mm (Pre 2003) 040115 1 040115 1 040115 1
17A | NG Gas Injector 1.70mm (2003 on) 040170 1 040170 1 040170 1
18 | Rivet * 030600 6 030600 6 030600 6
19 | Knob 060521 1 060521 1 060521 1
20 | Bezel 060511 1 060511 1 060511 1
21 | Self tapping screw 030153 2 030153 2 030153 2
25 | Trivett 170202 1 170202 1 170202 1
26 | M6 x 10 Screw (S/S Steel Model) N/A 030158 4 N/A -
26 | M6 x 16 Screw (Porcelain Model) 030107 2 N/A - N/A -
27 | M6 Nut 030308 2 030307 2 N/A -
28 | M6 Washer 030409 2 030410 2 N/A -
29 | Locking Button 030313 3 030313 3 N/A -
30 [ End Cap 170110 1 170115 1 N/A -
32 | Gas Hose 040207 1 040207 1 040207 1
* Not Shown




